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VOLLEYBALL  COACHES L IST  2024                                     

  
 

 
 

 
AIC Volleyball Coordinator 

Todd Kropp tkropp@vnc.qld.edu.au 
 
 

AIC Director of Sport 
Shaun McLean   smclean@vnc.qld.edu.au 

 

Name Type Email Team

Todd kropp Staff tkropp@vnc.qld.edu.au 1st VI

Chelsea Stevenson External chelsea.stevenson@outlook.com 2nd VI

Paul Begg Staff principal@vnc.qld.edu.au 3rd VI

Matt Forsyth Old Boy math.forsyth@icloud.com 11A

Josh McIlwain Old Boy joshuamcilwain@hotmail.com 11B

Shania Hewitt External shaniahewitt98@gmail.com 10A

Alex Sullivan Staff asullivan@vnc.qld.edu.au 10B

Toby Clark Old Boy Tobyclark138@outlook.com 10C

Nathan Wilkins External Nathan.wilkins.97@icloud.com 9A

John Byrnes Staff Jack.byrnes@me.com 9B

Nick Craig Old Boy nick.craig06@icloud.com 9C

Callum Lamb Old Boy clamb0402@gmail.com 9D

Griff Pattison External Griff.j.pattison@gmail.com 8A

Sam Rhodes External sam@networkfinance.com.au 8B

John Holroyd Staff jholroyd@vnc.qld.edu.au 8C

Charlie Keay Old Boy 8D

John Christie Staff jchristie@vnc.qld.edu.au 7A

Noah Staley Old Boy noah@thestaleys.net 7B

Chloe Adams Staff cadams@vnc.qld.edu.au 7C

Kelson Lee Staff klee@vnc.qld.edu.au 7D
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